1 Specification details may change without prior notice.
V25.02
Copyright 2025 © PAL Lighting LLC.  |  4830 Timber Creek Dr. Houston, TX 77017
(713) 946-4343  |  pallighting.com
  UL676 for pool / spa use   RGB or 3000K / 5000K
Project Name:
Qty: Type:
Product Number:

5000K - 2-Wire
1: SERIES 2: OUTPUT
  ORDERING GUIDE
3: CABLE LENGTH
CABLE LENGTH
01
No cable
80
80’ cable
150
150’ cable
64-EGL
 ORDERING EXAMPLE:
64-EGTMX-V2-80
RGB
REMOTE DRIVER
64-PCR-1Z-65
Remote control (included) - 65W
Driver - 24VDC
64-PCR-1ZW-65
Remote control / PAL Lighting APP
controlled - 65W -24VDC
64-PCR-2ZW-65
Remote control / PAL Lighting APP
controlled - 65W -24VDC - 2 Zones
64-PCR-3DW-120
Remote control / PAL Lighting APP
controlled - 120W -24VDC - 2 Zones
64-PCR-3DW-500
Remote control / PAL Lighting APP
controlled - 500W -24VDC - 2 Zones
REMOTE DRIVERS (CONTROLLER & TRANSFORMER)
SINGLE COLOR
REMOTE DRIVER
64-PCR-2T-65
2 Wire - 65W Driver - 24VDC
64-PCR-3T-120
2 Wire - 120W Driver - 24VDC
64-PCR-3T-500
2 Wire - 500W Driver - 24VDC
DMX
REMOTE DRIVER
64-PCR-2DMX-65
DMX - 65W Driver - 24VDC - 2
Zones
64-PCR-3DMX-120
DMX - 120W Driver - 24VDC - 2
Zones
64-PCR-3DMX-500
DMX - 500W Driver - 24VDC - 2
Zones
64-PCR-3DMX-500-8Z
DMX - 500W Driver - 24VDC - 8
Zones
  Quick Connect cable for easy service
COMPONENT OVERVIEW
64-EGTMX-V2
(Side View)
Quick Connect
cable
Remote Driver
(Wall mounted)
*Calculated lumens
2 Specification details may change without prior notice.
V25.02
Copyright 2025 © PAL Lighting LLC.  |  4830 Timber Creek Dr. Houston, TX 77017
(713) 946-4343  |  pallighting.com
Project Name:
Qty: Type:
Product Number:
TREO MAX PLUS SERIES
LED Nichless 1.5” fitting pool light - UL676
BOM EXAMPLE
Inground pool with 3 nichless pool lights.
Example BOM
Qty. Product Number
3 64-EGTMX-V2-80
1 64-PCR-1Z-65*
Pool pad
15’ x 30’ pool
TREO MAX PLUS
TREO MAX PLUS
TREO MAX PLUS